
SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Damer — Final

Group 1

1. BERG Tilda  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2005

2. STJÄRNBORG Tuva  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2006

3. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2003
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — DMT Herrar — Final

Group 1

1. HOPPSTADIUS Liam  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2007

2. LIND Adrian  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2004

3. TINGELÖF Gustav  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1994

4. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1992

5. SELANDER Noa  SWE, Hammarbygymnasterma 2005

6. CARLÉN Jacob  SWE, Östra Torp Gymnastikförening 2004
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Damer — Final

Group 1

1. LENJESSON Saga  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2004

2. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1993

3. LEMOINE Alva  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1998

4. BERG Tilda  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2005

5. BOHLINDER Linn  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2003

6. STJÄRNBORG Tuva  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2006
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — Trampolin Herrar — Final

Group 1

1. LINDQVIST Niklas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1996

2. OLDIN Isak  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2004

3. SJÖSTRÖM Noel  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2007

4. NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1992

5. FJELKNER Hugo  SWE, Sjövalla FK Sacro 2008

6. ÅBERG Måns  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1993

7. LIND Adrian  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2004

8. BILLVÉN EDHAMMER Vilhelm  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 31, 2024 12:33:10 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

http://192.168.3.50:9002/
http://192.168.3.50:9002/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore


SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Damer — Final

Group 1

1. LENJESSON Saga  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2004

STJÄRNBORG Tuva  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2006

2. BERG Tilda  SWE, Klippans Gymnastikkrets 2005

REDMAN Sofia  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2001

3. SJÖBERG Lina  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1993

LEMOINE Alva  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 1998
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SM Trampolin & DMT 2024 Event subtitle
Synchronised trampoline — Synkron Herrar — Final

Group 1

1. MILEFORS Anton  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2006

PETERSSON Rasmus  SWE, Västra Frölunda Trampolinklubb 2008

2. DROUGGE Malte  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2005

OLDIN Isak  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 2004

3. SJÖSTRÖM Noel  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 2007

HOPPSTADIUS Liam  SWE, Uppsala Gymnastikförening 2007

4. ÅBERG Måns  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1993

LINDQVIST Niklas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1996

5. SMITH Oscar  SWE, Trampolinklubben Levo 1991

NORDFORS Jonas  SWE, Upplands Väsby Gymnastikklubb 1992

6. SABIRSH Zackarias  SWE, Sjövalla FK Sacro 2001

FJELKNER Hugo  SWE, Sjövalla FK Sacro 2008
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